
8.—7 60

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Seraices

CLASS VIII.—MINES DEPARTMENT—continued.

item. 1912-13.

MISCELLANEOTJS SERVICES—continued.
VOTE No. 41—continued.

Chauges fob and incidental to—continued.
Legal expenses
Lodging-allowances of cadets ...
Mail-service, Cromarty (half cost)
Maintenance and Management of Water-races—

Waimea-Kumara
Alexandra
Mount Ida
Waimea : Reconstructing flumes and syphons

Office rents, equipment, and cleaning
Payments and expenses under Workers' Compensation

Acts
Postage, telegrams, and rent of boxes ...
Printing and stationery
Purging mining-registers of obsolete titles .Refunds of rent, Section 154, Mining Act, 1908
Repairs, No. 3 sludge-channel, Kumara
Reports on accidents
Schools of Mines
Stone-quarries Act: Administration expenses
Telephone subscriptions and expenses
Travelling allowances and expenses
Work and material supplied by otter Departments
Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure in-

cidental to the other items of the vote ...

£ £

21
22
23

150
125
70

21
25
26
27
28
29

1,800
600

1 ,200
2,000

200

30
31
32
33
3-1
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

50
300
200
50
50

150
20

3,000
50
50

1,400
100

50

Total—Vote No. 41 ... 23 ,35(

TOTAL OF CLASS VIII £3< 792


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

