Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

${\bf CLASS\ VIII.-MINES\ DEPARTMENT-} continued.$

Item.	MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES—continued.		1912-13.	
			£	£
	VOTE No. 41—continued.		*	£
1	CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO—continued.			
21	Legal expenses		150	
$\overline{22}$	Lodging-allowances of cadets		125	
23	Mail-service, Cromarty (half cost)	•••	70	
20	Maintenance and Management of Water-races-		70	
24	Waimea-Kumara		1,809	
25	Alexandra		600	
26	Mount Ida		1,200	
27	Waimea: Reconstructing flumes and syphons	,	2,000	
$\frac{2}{28}$	Office rents, equipment, and cleaning		200	
29	Payments and expenses under Workers' Compe		200	
	Acts	circutton	50	
30	Postage, telegrams, and rent of boxes	•••	300	
31	Printing and stationery	••	200	
32	Purging mining-registers of obsolete titles	• •	50	
33	Refunds of rent, Section 154, Mining Act, 1908	•••	50	
34	Repairs, No. 3 sludge-channel, Kumara		150	
35	Reports on accidents		20	
36	C(-1, -1, -6, N/C)		3,000	
37	Stone-quarries Act: Administration expenses		50	
38	Telephone subscriptions and expenses	•••	50	
39		•••	- 1:	
40	Travelling allowances and expenses		1,400 100	
41	Work and material supplied by other Departments			
#IT	Contingencies, including unforeseen expendicidental to the other items of the vote	ture in-	50	
ļ	TOTAL—VOTE No. 41			23 ,350
	TOTAL OF CLASS VIII		£34,	792